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1 72000948 ALVAREZ VASQUEZ TANIA 46 120 0.000 0.000 166.00

2 41611992 GARCIA CHAVEZ DAMARIS RAQUEL 44 120 0.000 0.000 164.00

3 42952618 MATTOS VASQUEZ FIORELLA YAJAYRA 46 117 0.000 0.000 163.00

4 41289084 RAMOS GOICOCHEA ANGELICA MARIA 46 114 0.000 0.000 160.00

5 44648323 ALCANTARA WONG DENISSE MARISELA 46 111 0.000 0.000 157.00

6 43201246 SOSA NUNURA ROSA AMELIA 44 111 0.000 0.000 155.00

7 41324037 CAVA ANTON JULISSA LILIANA 48 102 0.000 0.000 150.00

8 18224227 ARCE CORDOVA MILAGROS 40 108 0.000 0.000 148.00

9 18100956 HERNANDEZ ESCOBEDO BERTHA SILVIA 38 108 0.000 0.000 146.00

10 70020775 ARANDA BARRERA RUTH NOEMI 46 99 0.000 0.000 145.00

11 18097143 ALCANTARA GELDRES ALEIDA DEL SOCORRO 42 102 0.000 0.000 144.00

12 18040681 CABANILLAS GARCIA MARIA LUISA BENITA 32 111 0.000 0.000 143.00

13 40284359 GUTIERREZ MOSTACERO LESLY MARIBEL 44 99 0.000 0.000 143.00

14 42693620 LEON NUNURA FRANCHESSCA ROOSELVET 40 102 0.000 0.000 142.00

15 42954631 ZAVALETA GAMBOA GREDEL VANESSA 48 93 0.000 0.000 141.00

16 40438256 ANGELES ANGULO ANA CECILIA 38 102 0.000 0.000 140.00

17 41925983 VENTURA HUANGAL LINA MABEL 46 93 0.000 0.000 139.00

18 70284084 VERGARA AVILA DIEGO EMMANUELLE 42 96 0.000 0.000 138.00

19 42556168 SOLANO CALDERON DE JESSICA KATHERINE 40 96 0.000 0.000 136.00

20 40682940 CONTRERAS ALBRECHT FLOR AKEMI 46 90 0.000 0.000 136.00 2

21 40755887 GUTIERREZ ESPINOZA WENDI IO VANESSA 46 90 0.000 0.000 136.00 0

22 18072828 GUTIERREZ GUTIERREZ ELIZABETH GIOVANNA 42 93 0.000 0.000 135.00

23 18142541 GARCIA SAENZ JOHANNA 42 90 0.000 0.000 132.00

24 42245818 AVALOS LEON TERESITA DE JESUS 38 93 0.000 0.000 131.00

25 18893200 DÍAZ SALDAÑA ROSA ANGÉLICA 28 102 0.000 0.000 130.00

26 40209166 ANGULO ANGULO SANDRA PAOLA 42 87 0.000 0.000 129.00

27 42081402 CALDERON JIMENEZ JERUSHA ELIZABETH 50 78 0.000 0.000 128.00

28 40019945 SOLANO MATTOS GRACIELA GUADALUPE 34 93 0.000 0.000 127.00

29 18144954 NARRO CADILLO PILAR JUDITH 42 78 0.000 0.000 120.00

30 42090147 VENTURA SANCHEZ VANESSA LILIAM 38 81 0.000 0.000 119.00 10

31 18193407 CORONEL ESQUIVEL IRINA VANESSA 38 81 0.000 0.000 119.00 0

32 46095892 CRUZADO PASCUAL YULISSA JANETH 38 78 0.000 0.000 116.00

33 43270007 RODRIGUEZ PAREDES LAURA PILAR 40 75 0.000 0.000 115.00

34 42121756 VERA RODRIGUEZ AKAYALI ASMIRILIS 30 81 0.000 0.000 111.00

35 41494471 MERINO SEVILLANO EMILIA HORTENSIA PAOLA 36 75 0.000 0.000 111.00 11.6

36 19562819 CASTILLO CERNA ELENA FLOR 22 87 0.000 0.000 109.00

37 42058241 MORI RODRIGUEZ JUAN CARLOS 40 69 0.000 0.000 109.00

38 18140216 NARRO CADILLO LADY EDITH 26 81 0.000 0.000 107.00

39 40699021 REYES VILLACORTA SARA ELENA 32 75 0.000 0.000 107.00 1.5

40 18039711 ZAVALA CORDOVA SANTOS CIRILA 32 75 0.000 0.000 107.00 0

41 18068578 ALVAREZ LEON MARIA ROXANA 38 69 0.000 0.000 107.00

42 47823741 HARO ENRIQUEZ WENDY LIZBETH 34 72 0.000 0.000 106.00

43 40906420 ALCANTARA AGUILAR KARINA LISSET 36 69 0.000 0.000 105.00

44 18216245 COTRINA IBAÑEZ ROXANA DEL PILAR 28 75 0.000 0.000 103.00

45 45503879 CORDOVA BACA MIRYAM LIZETT 36 66 0.000 0.000 102.00

46 18148493 PEREDA DIAZ EVITA JACQUELINE 42 57 0.000 0.000 99.00

47 41839536 LEON ZAVALA REGINA DEL CARMEN 28 69 0.000 0.000 97.00

48 40096784 MUÑOZ SANTISTEBAN NOELIA LICET 16 78 0.000 0.000 94.00

49 18879417 AZABACHE GUTIERREZ MARTHA 16 75 0.000 0.000 91.00

50 40643175 ALTAMIRANO CRUZ ILMA 22 66 0.000 0.000 88.00

51 40217979 OROYA ALEY IRIS GEOVANY 28 60 0.000 0.000 88.00

52 46156795 HORNA LINARES SHEYLA PAMELA 34 54 0.000 0.000 88.00

53 45215119 IGNACIO ALVARADO LUIS JONATHAN 26 57 0.000 0.000 83.00

54 18198451 OLORTEGUI TUESTA DE NEYRA CHAYE KAREN 30 51 0.000 0.000 81.00

55 42154220 CIPRIANO LOZANO HAYDEE ROCIO 22 57 0.000 0.000 79.00 2

56 40770160 ALVINO BRICEÑO LILIANA 22 57 0.000 0.000 79.00 0

57 03872012 CRUZ OLIVOS GABY CECILIA 28 48 0.000 0.000 76.00

58 18027670 CANALES RODRIGUEZ NORMA ROCIO 20 45 0.000 0.000 65.00

Trujillo, 13 de febrero de 2024
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1 72000948 ALVAREZ VASQUEZ TANIA 46 120 0.000 0.000 166.00

2 41611992 GARCIA CHAVEZ DAMARIS RAQUEL 44 120 0.000 0.000 164.00

3 42952618 MATTOS VASQUEZ FIORELLA YAJAYRA 46 117 0.000 0.000 163.00

4 41289084 RAMOS GOICOCHEA ANGELICA MARIA 46 114 0.000 0.000 160.00

5 44648323 ALCANTARA WONG DENISSE MARISELA 46 111 0.000 0.000 157.00

6 43201246 SOSA NUNURA ROSA AMELIA 44 111 0.000 0.000 155.00

7 41324037 CAVA ANTON JULISSA LILIANA 48 102 0.000 0.000 150.00

8 18224227 ARCE CORDOVA MILAGROS 40 108 0.000 0.000 148.00

9 18100956 HERNANDEZ ESCOBEDO BERTHA SILVIA 38 108 0.000 0.000 146.00

10 70020775 ARANDA BARRERA RUTH NOEMI 46 99 0.000 0.000 145.00

11 18097143 ALCANTARA GELDRES ALEIDA DEL SOCORRO 42 102 0.000 0.000 144.00

12 18040681 CABANILLAS GARCIA MARIA LUISA BENITA 32 111 0.000 0.000 143.00

13 40284359 GUTIERREZ MOSTACERO LESLY MARIBEL 44 99 0.000 0.000 143.00

14 42693620 LEON NUNURA FRANCHESSCA ROOSELVET 40 102 0.000 0.000 142.00

15 42954631 ZAVALETA GAMBOA GREDEL VANESSA 48 93 0.000 0.000 141.00

16 40438256 ANGELES ANGULO ANA CECILIA 38 102 0.000 0.000 140.00

17 41925983 VENTURA HUANGAL LINA MABEL 46 93 0.000 0.000 139.00

18 70284084 VERGARA AVILA DIEGO EMMANUELLE 42 96 0.000 0.000 138.00

19 42556168 SOLANO CALDERON DE JESSICA KATHERINE 40 96 0.000 0.000 136.00

20 03698566 ANTON ANTON FANNY ISABEL 46 90 0.000 0.000 136.000 27.4

21 40682940 CONTRERAS ALBRECHT FLOR AKEMI 46 90 0.000 0.000 136.00 2

22 40755887 GUTIERREZ ESPINOZA WENDI IO VANESSA 46 90 0.000 0.000 136.00 0

23 18072828 GUTIERREZ GUTIERREZ ELIZABETH GIOVANNA 42 93 0.000 0.000 135.00

24 18142541 GARCIA SAENZ JOHANNA 42 90 0.000 0.000 132.00

25 42045551 OLORTIGA VALDIVIA DIANA MERCEDITA 36 96 0.000 0.000 132.000 1

26 18142877 COLLANTES MELLY KAREM ALEJANDRA 36 96 0.000 0.000 132.000 0

27 42245818 AVALOS LEON TERESITA DE JESUS 38 93 0.000 0.000 131.00

28 18893200 DÍAZ SALDAÑA ROSA ANGÉLICA 28 102 0.000 0.000 130.00

29 40209166 ANGULO ANGULO SANDRA PAOLA 42 87 0.000 0.000 129.00

30 42081402 CALDERON JIMENEZ JERUSHA ELIZABETH 50 78 0.000 0.000 128.00

31 40019945 SOLANO MATTOS GRACIELA GUADALUPE 34 93 0.000 0.000 127.00

32 18144954 NARRO CADILLO PILAR JUDITH 42 78 0.000 0.000 120.00

33 42090147 VENTURA SANCHEZ VANESSA LILIAM 38 81 0.000 0.000 119.00 10

34 18193407 CORONEL ESQUIVEL IRINA VANESSA 38 81 0.000 0.000 119.00 0

35 46095892 CRUZADO PASCUAL YULISSA JANETH 38 78 0.000 0.000 116.00

36 40735842 CONTRERAS DE LA CRUZ SANDRA 32 84 0.000 0.000 116.000

37 43270007 RODRIGUEZ PAREDES LAURA PILAR 40 75 0.000 0.000 115.00

38 42121756 VERA RODRIGUEZ AKAYALI ASMIRILIS 30 81 0.000 0.000 111.00

39 41494471 MERINO SEVILLANO EMILIA HORTENSIA PAOLA 36 75 0.000 0.000 111.00 11.6

40 19562819 CASTILLO CERNA ELENA FLOR 22 87 0.000 0.000 109.00

41 42058241 MORI RODRIGUEZ JUAN CARLOS 40 69 0.000 0.000 109.00

42 18140216 NARRO CADILLO LADY EDITH 26 81 0.000 0.000 107.00

43 40699021 REYES VILLACORTA SARA ELENA 32 75 0.000 0.000 107.00 1.5

44 18039711 ZAVALA CORDOVA SANTOS CIRILA 32 75 0.000 0.000 107.00 0

45 18068578 ALVAREZ LEON MARIA ROXANA 38 69 0.000 0.000 107.00

46 47823741 HARO ENRIQUEZ WENDY LIZBETH 34 72 0.000 0.000 106.00

47 40906420 ALCANTARA AGUILAR KARINA LISSET 36 69 0.000 0.000 105.00

48 18154673 SANCHEZ SOCORRO ANA LUZ 28 75 0.000 0.000 103.000 2

49 18216245 COTRINA IBAÑEZ ROXANA DEL PILAR 28 75 0.000 0.000 103.00 2

50 45503879 CORDOVA BACA MIRYAM LIZETT 36 66 0.000 0.000 102.00

51 18148493 PEREDA DIAZ EVITA JACQUELINE 42 57 0.000 0.000 99.00

52 41839536 LEON ZAVALA REGINA DEL CARMEN 28 69 0.000 0.000 97.00

53 40096784 MUÑOZ SANTISTEBAN NOELIA LICET 16 78 0.000 0.000 94.00

54 18879417 AZABACHE GUTIERREZ MARTHA 16 75 0.000 0.000 91.00

55 40643175 ALTAMIRANO CRUZ ILMA 22 66 0.000 0.000 88.00

56 40217979 OROYA ALEY IRIS GEOVANY 28 60 0.000 0.000 88.00

57 46156795 HORNA LINARES SHEYLA PAMELA 34 54 0.000 0.000 88.00

58 45215119 IGNACIO ALVARADO LUIS JONATHAN 26 57 0.000 0.000 83.00

59 18198451 OLORTEGUI TUESTA DE NEYRA CHAYE KAREN 30 51 0.000 0.000 81.00

60 42154220 CIPRIANO LOZANO HAYDEE ROCIO 22 57 0.000 0.000 79.00 2

61 40770160 ALVINO BRICEÑO LILIANA 22 57 0.000 0.000 79.00 0

62 03872012 CRUZ OLIVOS GABY CECILIA 28 48 0.000 0.000 76.00

63 18027670 CANALES RODRIGUEZ NORMA ROCIO 20 45 0.000 0.000 65.00

Trujillo, 13 de febrero de 2024

DEBE DECIR:


